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DISCLAIMER

This presentation of Leonteq AG (the ñCompanyò)serves for information purposes only and does not constitute research. This presentation and all materials, documents and
information used therein or distributed in the context of this presentation do not constitute or form part of and should not be construed as, an offer (public or private) to sell or
a solicitation of offers (public or private) to purchase or subscribe for shares or other securities of the Company or any of its affiliates or subsidiaries in any jurisdiction or an
inducement to enter into investment activity in any jurisdiction, and may not be used for such purposes. Copies of this presentation may not be made available (directly or
indirectly) to any person in relation to whom the making available of the presentation is restricted or prohibited by law or sent to countries, or distributed in or from countries,
to, in or from which this is restricted or prohibited by law

This presentation may contain specific forward-looking statements, e.g. statements including terms like ñbelieveñ,ñassumeñ,ñexpectñ,ñforecastñ,ñprojectñ,ñmayñ,ñcouldñ,
ñmightñ,ñwillñor similar expressions. Such forward-looking statements are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors which may result in a
substantial divergence between the actual results, financial situation, development or performance of the Company or any of its affiliates or subsidiaries and those explicitly
or implicitly presumed in these statements. These factors include, but are not limited to: (1) general market, macroeconomic, governmental and regulatory trends, (2)
movements in securities markets, exchange rates and interest rates and (3) other risks and uncertainties inherent in our business. In addition, currently, it is very difficult to
provide a meaningful prediction on how the governmental actions in response to the ongoing outbreak of a novel coronavirus disease (COVID-19) and other COVID-19
related factors will affect Leonteq's operations and how long such measures will remain in place. The COVID-19 outbreak has caused, and may continue to cause,
uncertainty, economic instability and a significant decrease of total economic output in the affected areas and globally. The impact of the COVID-19 outbreak on the general
economic environment in the markets in which Leonteq operates remain uncertain and could be significant. Against the background of these uncertainties, you should not
rely on forward-looking statements. Neither the Company nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries or their respective bodies, executives, employees and advisers assume any
responsibility to prepare or disseminate any supplement, amendment, update or revision to any of the information, opinions or forward-looking statements contained in this
presentation or to adapt them to any change in events, conditions or circumstances, except as required by applicable law or regulation.

iShares® and BlackRock® are registered trademarks of BlackRock, Inc. and its affiliates (ñBlackRockò)and are used under license. BlackRock has licensed certain
trademarks and trade names of BlackRock to Leonteq Securities AG. The structured products linked to investment funds issued by BlackRock group companies are not
sponsored, endorsed, sold, or promoted by BlackRock. BlackRock makes no representations or warranties to the investors or any member of the public regarding the
structured products linked to investment funds issued by BlackRock group companies. BlackRock has no obligation or liability in connection with the operation, marketing,
trading or sale of any product or service offered by Leonteq Securities AG.

All figures in this presentation that are part of the consolidated IFRS financial statements for the twelve months ended 31 December 2012 to 2020 are audited.

By attending this presentation or by accepting any copy of the material presented, you agree to accept the terms set out above and to be bound by the foregoing limitations.

© Leonteq AG 2022. All rights reserved.
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HEADLINE BOLD LEONTEQ AT A GLANCE

Services delivered through API, front-end 

GUI and comprehensive white-label offerings

>500 expert staff from >50 nations

Headquarters in Zurich, Switzerland

Founded in 2007, IPO in 2012, listed at SIX

State-of-the-art technology platform 

developed and maintained in-house

14 offices across EMEA and APAC

Leading fintech company from Switzerland
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OUR OFFERING IN THE CONTEXT OF THE BUSINESS NEEDS OF OUR CLIENTS 
AND PARTNERS
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Our partners

ÅPrivate, commercial and retail banks and 

insurance companies

ÅFinancial institutions are seeking to increase and 

diversify their funding sources and revenue base 

(fee business instead of interest rates business)

ÅBanks and insurance companies are challenged 

by complex IT infrastructure with legacy systems 

and fragmented workflows

Our clients

ÅFinancial intermediaries which offer investment 

products to their clients (from retail clients to 

institutional investors)

ÅCurrent portfolio allocation to structured 

investment solutions of approx. 3-8%

ÅLow interest rate environment requires financial 

intermediaries to offer additional investment 

opportunities besides traditional asset classes

ÅIncreased compliance and customer protection 

rules require automated processes for price and 

product transparency and documentation

Fully automated click ônô trade multi-issuer 

platform

Tailored and low-cost investment solutions 

starting from CHF 1,000

Diversified range of investment solutions for all 

market views

Theme-based investments through tracker certificates 

and actively managed certificates (AMCs)

Automated legal and regulatory 

documentation

Liquid secondary market

State-of-the-art white-labelled tools to service the 

financial intermediariesô clients

Our solutions



HEADLINE BOLD 

Highly scalable platform 

with large computation 

power
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One of the leading multi-

issuer platforms

Best-in-class financial 

engineering and 

recognised sales force

Global distribution network 

across EMEA, LATAM and 

APAC

Automated processes 

across structured products 

value chain

Full white-labelling capabilities 

for services & tools

OUR KEY DIFFERENTIATING FACTORS



HEADLINE BOLD 

Capital base

in CHF million

800.2
31.12.2020: 722.6

31.12.2007: 10.0

Total operating income

in CHF million

205.8
H1 2020: 103.5

Net profit

in CHF million

74.4
H1 2020: 5.5

35%

50%

15%

Switzerland Europe Asia

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS H1 2021 AT A GLANCE

Net fee income by region

Dividend per share 2021E

in CHF 

>0.75
2020: 0.75

Earnings per share

in CHF 

4.04
H1 2020: 0.29
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HEADLINE BOLD 
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2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Gender diversity

19%
women

Average age

36
years

65%

20%

14%

Switzerland Europe Asia

UNIQUE POOL OF EXPERTS IN TECHNOLOGY AND STRUCTURED PRODUCTS 
FROM MORE THAN 50 NATIONS

Staff base by region

Å Unique pool of experts in 

technology and structured 

products with long-standing 

relevant experience

Å Staff hired from leading 

technology firms, major banks 

and insurance companies, Big-4s, 

law firms, FINMA and SIX

Staff base development

in FTEs

198

136

49

45

38

21

20

9
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IT & Operations

Investment Solutions

Legal & Compliance

Markets

Finance & Corporate Services

Risk

IWPS

Human Resources

CEO/Business Development

Employees by division

in FTEs
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Sources: 1) Credit Suisse, Global wealth report , 2020; 2) Swiss Structured Products Association (SSPA), 2020; 3) SIX Swiss exchange, 2020

COMPETITIVE POSITION AND STRUCTURALLY BENEFITTING FROM THE LOW 
INTEREST RATE ENVIRONMENT
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9%
Market share

for total listed 

structured 

products

32%
Market share 

for listed yield 

enhancement 

products

227

276

332
352 368

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

256
280

317
361

400

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Global wealth (USD trillion)1

CAGR +12% CAGR +13%

2020

2020
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Market turnover Switzerland (CHF billion)2 Leonteq market share3



MORE THAN 40 INDUSTRY AWARDS SINCE INCEPTION
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Top  Service (2019/2020/2021)

Best Market Maker Investment products (2020)

Best Structured Product Technological Solution (2021)

Best Performance Switzerland (2019)

Best Performance Thailand (2019)

Service, Platform & Performance 2019 - 2021

Best product on foreign currencies (2021)

Best ESG product (2021)

Best Index product (2020)

Best Product on alternative Underlyings (2019/2020)

Best Equity Product (2019)

Best Capital Protection Certificate (2020)

Best Participation Certificate (2019)

Deals of the year ñInnovative Structuresò (2019)

Best products 2019 - 2021



OUR MARKET
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3-8%

30-40%

20-30%

15-20%

10-15%

Global portfolio allocation2

Structured investment solutions

Equities

Bonds

Cash & deposits

Other

Sources: 1) Credit Suisse, Global wealth report, 2020; 2) Management estimate

LOW INTEREST RATE ENVIRONMENT AND DIGITISATION DRIVE DEMAND FOR 
TAILORED INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
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256
280

317
361

400

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Global wealth (USD trillion)1

CAGR +12%

Key drivers for increase in demand for 

tailored investment solutions:

1. Low interest rate environment

ÅWith increasing wealth, need for 

adequate and diversified investment 

opportunities 

ÅLow interest environment triggers need 

for additional investment opportunities 

besides traditional asset classes

2. Digitisation and mass customisation

ÅDigitisation and automation enable 

lower ticket sizes and reduce costs for 

investing which provides a new and 

broader range of investors access to 

tailor made solutions

ÅOnline trading platforms have recorded 

significant volumes and record new 

account openings

ÅCovid-19 has been an accelerator of 

the digital transformation



GLOBAL FOOTPRINT WITH 14 OFFICES SUPERVISED BY 13 REGULATORS 
ACROSS EMEA AND APAC
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35%

50%

14%

Net fee income of 
CHF 170 million in 
H1 2021 by region

Switzerland

Europe (excl. Switzerland)

Asia (incl. Middle East)
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2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

SIX Swiss Exchange2

(CHF billion, by product category)

Yield enhancement Leverage
Participation Capital protection
Other

OUR OPERATIONS IN SWITZERLAND: STRONG PRESENCE WITH TOTAL 
ADDRESSABLE MARKET OF CLOSE TO CHF 400 BILLION (TURNOVER)

Leonteq market share2
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1

9%
Market share

for total listed 

structured 

products

33%
Market share 

for listed yield 

enhancement 

products

143 154 154 170 171 

37 
44 
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30 

37 

54 
71 

50 

14 
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47 

227 

276 

332 
352 

368 
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SSPA1

(CHF billion, by product category)

Yield enhancement Leverage
Participation Capital protection
Other

CAGR +13% CAGR +8%

2020

2020
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Sources: 1) Swiss Structured Products Association (SSPA), 2020; 2) SIX Swiss exchange, 2020



OUR OPERATIONS IN ITALY: GROWING PRESENCE WITH A TOTAL 
ADDRESSABLE MARKET OF CLOSE TO EUR 40 BILLION (TURNOVER)

4 9%
Market share

for listed 

investment 

products

4

13

8

17

11

21

15

14

13

14

25

27

22

30

25

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Investment products Leverage products

Borsa Italiana2ïSecondary market

(EUR billion)

7 8

11

17

13

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

ACEPI1 ïPrimary issuance

(EUR billion)

CAGR +16% CAGR +1%

2020
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Sources: 1) Italian Association of Certificates and Investment Products (ACEPI), 2020; 2) Borsa Italiana, 2020

Image campaign

Å Presence at webinars

Å Expert opinions in TV formats

Å New Facebook page launched for 

building financial community

Product commercials 

Å Increased product commercials online 

and in newspapers

Leonteq market share2



OURPLATFORM
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CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGY AND CLIENT FOCUS 
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Cutting edge 

Technology

Å State of the art 

technology build from 

the ground up by in-

house development 

teams

Å Click ônô trade platform 

with automated lifecycle 

management

Å AMC Gateway to 

manage tailor-made 

strategies

Large universe of 

structured products

Å >90 different payoffs

Å Thousands of 

underlyings (incl. 

equities, equity  indices, 

exchange traded  funds, 

credits, interest  rates, 

foreign currencies,  

cryptocurrencies and  

commodities)

Flexibility to tailor to 

individual needs

Å Competitive pricing and 

customised complex 

structures

Å Low minimum 

investment size

Å Full MiFID II 

documentation and 

additional MiFID II 

checks

Å FinSA-compliant 

documentation for 

structured products in 

Switzerland

Multi-issuer

platform

Å 10 white-labelling 

issuers

Å >20 third-party issuers

Å Best option price from 

7 leading investment 

banks via Smart 

Hedging Issuance 

Platform (SHIP)


